
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202202230000
77150

02/23/2022
12:46:16

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JHF
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20150917000
325700

Other:SEE
INST

202202230000
77150

02/23/2022
12:46:16

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JHF
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

29 86 Instr
#:20150917000
325700

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:29 Pg:86
Sub:JOHN
BELLS
ADDITION TO
HOOVER
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

202202240000
77640

02/24/2022
08:05:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAY TERRY E Instr
#:20130823000
346260

202203010000
86550

03/01/2022
10:54:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JHF
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20150917000
325690

202203010000
86540

03/01/2022
10:54:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JHF
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20150917000
325680

202203020000
88150

03/02/2022
01:24:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CUTANEOUS
ONCOLOGY &
SURGERY
CENTER LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20170828000
311820

Other:SEE
INST

202203020000
88170

03/02/2022
01:32:37

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SMOOTHROC
K CAFE LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20170828000
311780

Other:SEE
INST

202203030000
89240

03/03/2022
02:23:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

CUTANEOUS
ONCOLOGY &
SURGERY
CENTER LLC

Instr
#:20170828000
311820

202203210001
14930

03/21/2022
12:25:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SCHOENFELD
T GARY D

Instr
#:20170707000
242430

202204080001
45030

04/08/2022
08:38:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES VARNER
SCOTT

Instr
#:20160314000
082060

202204080001
45020

04/08/2022
08:37:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES VIGNEULLE
THOMAS R

Instr
#:20161102000
401500

202205100001
91070

05/10/2022
09:36:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY
WEST
INDUSTRIAL
ENTERPRISES
LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202205170001
99790

05/17/2022
08:14:35

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS
GERALD M

Instr
#:20131018000
414600



202206130002
34990

06/13/2022
12:04:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCCRACKEN
SAMUEL
JASON

Instr
#:20141218000
398040

202207010002
61830

07/01/2022
08:39:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TOLLESON
JAMES R

Instr
#:20190507000
154380

202207210002
86300

07/21/2022
08:14:37

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TUNNELL
KELLY SHEA

Instr
#:20140325000
082780

202208300003
39450

08/30/2022
03:02:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WOLFE
JAMES A

Instr
#:20111018000
310160

202209120003
52570

09/12/2022
08:26:06

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JABAGGETT
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20181101000
388260

202210190003
94440

10/19/2022
08:19:06

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BENTRUP
SAMUEL S

Instr
#:20170518000
173410

202211030004
11660

11/03/2022
08:16:53

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PRICE
BRADLEY A

Instr
#:20180112000
013770

202211140004
22070

11/14/2022
01:16:56

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

33 151 Lot#:332
Book:33
Pg:151
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR III
PHASE I

202212150004
52440

12/15/2022
01:21:21

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHELTON
STEVE J

Legacy #:2001-
52062 Instr
#:20011130000
520621

202303020000
57380

03/02/2023
11:22:06

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BONHAM
VIRGINIA A

Instr
#:20180419000
132200

202305080001
34620

05/08/2023
08:12:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FRICKS
GEORGE W

Instr
#:20180201000
034330

202305180001
47460

05/18/2023
08:12:05

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RITCHEY
JOSEPH T

Instr
#:20100819000
266430

202305240001
54810

05/24/2023
08:12:36

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SIMONEAUX
SCOTT A

Instr
#:20140822000
264210

202305240001
54820

05/24/2023
08:12:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FREDERICK A
WINSTON

Instr
#:20150602000
182790

202307170002
11530

07/17/2023
08:18:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BENNETT
STEVIE
NICHOLE

Instr
#:20190806000
282790



202309210002
82900

09/21/2023
09:08:56

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DRAKOS
NANCY

Instr
#:20130806000
319740

202309290002
91230

09/29/2023
08:13:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STROUD
DONA

Instr
#:20110405000
105210


