Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202202230000 77150	02/23/2022 12:46:16	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JHF MANAGEMEN T LLC			0	0	Instr #:20150917000 325700	Other:SEE INST
202202230000 77150	02/23/2022 12:46:16	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JHF MANAGEMEN T LLC			29	86	Instr #:20150917000 325700	Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:29 Pg:86 Sub:JOHN BELLS ADDITION TO HOOVER RESURVEY OF LOT 2
202202240000 77640	02/24/2022 08:05:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY TERRY E					Instr #:20130823000 346260	
202203010000 86550	03/01/2022 10:54:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JHF MANAGEMEN T LLC					Instr #:20150917000 325690	
202203010000 86540	03/01/2022 10:54:13	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JHF MANAGEMEN T LLC					Instr #:20150917000 325680	
202203020000 88150	03/02/2022 01:24:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CUTANEOUS ONCOLOGY & SURGERY CENTER LLC			0	0	Instr #:20170828000 311820	Other:SEE INST
202203020000 88170	03/02/2022 01:32:37	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SMOOTHROC K CAFE LLC			0	0	Instr #:20170828000 311780	Other:SEE INST
202203030000 89240	03/03/2022 02:23:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	CUTANEOUS ONCOLOGY & SURGERY CENTER LLC					Instr #:20170828000 311820	
202203210001 14930	03/21/2022 12:25:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHOENFELD T GARY D					Instr #:20170707000 242430	
202204080001 45030	04/08/2022 08:38:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	VARNER SCOTT					Instr #:20160314000 082060	
202204080001 45020	04/08/2022 08:37:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	VIGNEULLE THOMAS R					Instr #:20161102000 401500	
202205100001 91070	05/10/2022 09:36:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY WEST INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES LLC			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202205170001 99790	05/17/2022 08:14:35	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS GERALD M					Instr #:20131018000 414600	

						-				
202206130002 34990	06/13/2022 12:04:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCRACKEN SAMUEL JASON				Instr #:20141218000 398040	
202207010002 61830	07/01/2022 08:39:07	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TOLLESON JAMES R				Instr #:20190507000 154380	
202207210002 86300	07/21/2022 08:14:37	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TUNNELL KELLY SHEA				Instr #:20140325000 082780	
202208300003 39450	08/30/2022 03:02:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WOLFE JAMES A				Instr #:20111018000 310160	
202209120003 52570	09/12/2022 08:26:06	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JABAGGETT PROPERTIES LLC				Instr #:20181101000 388260	
202210190003 94440	10/19/2022 08:19:06	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BENTRUP SAMUEL S				Instr #:20170518000 173410	
202211030004 11660	11/03/2022 08:16:53	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PRICE BRADLEY A				Instr #:20180112000 013770	
202211140004 22070	11/14/2022 01:16:56	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		33	151		Lot#:332 Book:33 Pg:151 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR III PHASE I
202212150004 52440	12/15/2022 01:21:21	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELTON STEVE J				Legacy #:2001- 52062 Instr #:20011130000 520621	
202303020000 57380	03/02/2023 11:22:06	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BONHAM VIRGINIA A				Instr #:20180419000 132200	
202305080001 34620	05/08/2023 08:12:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FRICKS GEORGE W				Instr #:20180201000 034330	
202305180001 47460	05/18/2023 08:12:05	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RITCHEY JOSEPH T				Instr #:20100819000 266430	
202305240001 54810	05/24/2023 08:12:36	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMONEAUX SCOTT A				Instr #:20140822000 264210	
202305240001 54820	05/24/2023 08:12:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FREDERICK A WINSTON				Instr #:20150602000 182790	
202307170002 11530	07/17/2023 08:18:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNETT STEVIE NICHOLE				Instr #:20190806000 282790	

202309210002 82900	09:08:56	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor		DRAKOS NANCY			Instr #:20130806000 319740	
202309290002 91230	08:13:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STROUD DONA			Instr #:20110405000 105210	